Koval Volodymyr Petrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position State Enterprise Uladivka Distilling Plant, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2571
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2571

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Koval Mariia Volodymyrivna wife

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

Hep>xaBHe MigNpPUEMCTBO
YnagiBCbKUN CMUPTOBUIN 3aBO4
, TUMYaCOBO BMKOHYO4YUI
060BA3KM AnpeKkTopa

Hep>xaBHe NiaNpUEMCTBO
"YnafniBCbKUN CANPTOBUN
3asona", TuM4acoBso
BUKOHYHO4YUIN 060BSI3KM
anpekTopa

AN YnaniBCbKnn cnmpToBUiA
3aBoJ, T.B.O.ANpPeEKTopa

State Enterprise "Uladivskiy
Spirits Plant", Temporary Acting
Director

7 752,23

6 316,46

5913,26

2 113,57

1113,00

841,83

744,71

678,25


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29625
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29625
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29625
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29625
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be8d1567-0737-458c-b7a0-7b6eb7f7ba45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c4d28cc-43fb-402d-8a1d-b205c9f2512d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4060dc39-2d38-4ebd-b82c-27c193fbc8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2d7e445-bf5b-4cce-ac3a-23ccafc6d2fd

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be8d1567-0737-458c-b7a0-7b6eb7f7ba45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be8d1567-0737-458c-b7a0-7b6eb7f7ba45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be8d1567-0737-458c-b7a0-7b6eb7f7ba45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c4d28cc-43fb-402d-8a1d-b205c9f2512d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c4d28cc-43fb-402d-8a1d-b205c9f2512d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c4d28cc-43fb-402d-8a1d-b205c9f2512d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4060dc39-2d38-4ebd-b82c-27c193fbc8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4060dc39-2d38-4ebd-b82c-27c193fbc8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4060dc39-2d38-4ebd-b82c-27c193fbc8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2d7e445-bf5b-4cce-ac3a-23ccafc6d2fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2d7e445-bf5b-4cce-ac3a-23ccafc6d2fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2d7e445-bf5b-4cce-ac3a-23ccafc6d2fd

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 18,04

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be8d1567-0737-458c-b7a0-7b6eb7f7ba45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c4d28cc-43fb-402d-8a1d-b205c9f2512d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4060dc39-2d38-4ebd-b82c-27c193fbc8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2d7e445-bf5b-4cce-ac3a-23ccafc6d2fd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be8d1567-0737-458c-b7a0-7b6eb7f7ba45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c4d28cc-43fb-402d-8a1d-b205c9f2512d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4060dc39-2d38-4ebd-b82c-27c193fbc8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2d7e445-bf5b-4cce-ac3a-23ccafc6d2fd

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

32809.0 sg. m (4)

32809.0 sg. m (4)

3.28 sq. m (4)

32809.0 sg. m (3)

89.6 sg. m (1)

89.6 sg. m (1)

89.6 sq. m (1)

89.6 sq. m (1)

46.8sg. m
(1)

46.8sg. m
(1)

46.8 sgq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be8d1567-0737-458c-b7a0-7b6eb7f7ba45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c4d28cc-43fb-402d-8a1d-b205c9f2512d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4060dc39-2d38-4ebd-b82c-27c193fbc8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2d7e445-bf5b-4cce-ac3a-23ccafc6d2fd

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

il
CAREER:

Oct. 24, 2016 —

TpakTop KonicHun T-40 1987
F'A3-24 Bosra 1992
TpakTop KoJstlicHui T-25 1993

TpakTop KonicHun T-40 1987
FA3-24 Bonra 1992
TpakTop KoslicHMi T-25 1993

T-25 1993
3A3-DAEWOO TF699P 2007
A3-24 Bonra 1992

TpakTop KoslicHM T-40 1987
F'A3-24 Bonra 1992
TpakTop KosicHMn T-25 1993

State Enterprise Uladivka
Distilling Plant, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_be8d1567-0737-458c-b7a0-7b6eb7f7ba45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c4d28cc-43fb-402d-8a1d-b205c9f2512d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4060dc39-2d38-4ebd-b82c-27c193fbc8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2d7e445-bf5b-4cce-ac3a-23ccafc6d2fd
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2571
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2571

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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